
S.No Name Department Company 
1 Kaveena Mary M
2 Vinith G
3 Nithiya Lakshmi R
4 Shivarama Krishnan J
5 Hitesh Kumar K
6 Nandhini P
7 Praveen K
8 Sai Shankar T N
9 Sowmiya V

10 Sindhuja J
11 Ishwarya S
12 Sowbharnika R
13 Nithya Lakshmi R
14 Kiruthika R
15 Vinith G
16 Shivarama Krishnan J
17 Rajendran G
18 Sakthivel N
19 Sowbagiyam S
20 Sindhuja J

List of  Students Undertaken Internship-2019-2020

Electronics and 
Communication 

Engineering

Allsec Technologies

Covai Sprouts Technologies

InSemi Technology



Duration

06.07.2020-
14.08.2020

12.02.2020-
29.02.2020

06.01.2020-
10.03.2020
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